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Läänemaa MV 2017 → 2. round

No  

Mehed

Sören Vetevool

Raido Kängsepp

Aimar Alesmaa

Jorma Tamm

Kristjan Liiv

Andry Raudkivi

Priit Evert

Karel Üksvärav

Indrek Rajamets

Ivar Rajamets

Jürgen Jupits

taivo vahar

Karl Tšekenjuk

Reimo Sagor

Martin Kängsepp

Andrus Notton

Artur Kütt

Indrek Laidoner

Siim Birk

Valdur Schiffer

Egert Leht

Janar Smõtskov

Kaspar Sein

Vaiko Truuver

Janar Tamm

uku ehasalu

Ats Ehasalu

Kermo Eller

Rene Treier

Markko Matsik

Rasmus Raud
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No  

Tiit Laur Randlaine

Harri Jõessar

eduard halbekov

Juhani Konks

Jako Känd

Karl-Martin Marrandi

Mallor Mettis

Mairo Suve

Aivo Luts

Naised

Maris Perendi

Reili Kaber

Tiina Kängsepp

Maria Liivamägi

Keiu Peetsalu

Meesveteranid

Mihhail Zestjakov

Patrick Dupuis

Andrus kängsepp

Urmas Jäe

Almer Kängsepp

Teet Saaberg

Meesjuuniorid

Rasmus Hulkko

https://discgolfmetrix.com/481713
https://discgolfmetrix.com/481714
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 58

Mehed

1 Karel Üksvärav 3 3 4 2 3 5 3 2 3 3 2 4 3 2 2 2 3 2 -7 51

2 Mallor Mettis 4 2 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 4 4 2 2 5 2 2 -6 52

3 Indrek Rajamets 3 3 4 2 3 2 4 2 3 3 2 5 3 3 2 4 2 3 -5 53

3 Aimar Alesmaa 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 -5 53

5 Vaiko Truuver 4 2 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 4 6 3 2 3 3 2 -4 54

6 Andry Raudkivi 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 2 3 3 6 4 2 2 3 2 3 -3 55

6 Rene Treier 4 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 2 3 -3 55

6 Harri Jõessar 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 3 2 2 3 2 -3 55

6 Jako Känd 5 2 3 3 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 4 3 2 -3 55

6 Ivar Rajamets 4 3 4 2 3 4 3 2 2 3 4 4 4 2 3 3 2 3 -3 55

11 Kristjan Liiv 4 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 2 5 2 5 4 3 3 2 2 2 -2 56

11 uku ehasalu 5 3 6 4 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 5 4 2 3 3 2 2 -2 56

11 Mairo Suve 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 5 4 4 2 3 2 2 -2 56

14 Ats Ehasalu 3 4 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 5 4 2 3 3 2 3 -1 57

14 Reimo Sagor 4 3 5 3 3 3 2 2 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 3 -1 57

14 Egert Leht 5 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 2 3 2 2 -1 57

14 Janar Smõtskov 5 3 5 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 5 4 3 2 3 2 2 -1 57

14 Jorma Tamm 5 3 5 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 6 4 3 2 3 2 2 -1 57

14 Karl Tšekenjuk 5 3 4 2 3 4 4 3 3 2 3 5 3 3 2 3 2 3 -1 57

14 Aivo Luts 4 2 4 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 2 6 5 2 2 3 2 3 -1 57

21 Valdur Schiffer 5 4 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 3 2 6 4 3 3 3 2 3 0 58

22 Karl-Martin Marrandi 4 2 6 2 4 3 3 2 4 5 2 5 3 3 2 4 2 3 +1 59

22 Kermo Eller 5 3 7 2 2 3 4 2 3 2 2 5 4 3 4 2 3 3 +1 59

22 eduard halbekov 5 3 5 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 2 3 3 3 +1 59

22 Sören Vetevool 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 5 4 2 2 5 3 2 +1 59

26 taivo vahar 4 3 5 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 5 4 3 2 3 3 3 +2 60

26 Kaspar Sein 4 3 5 2 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 7 3 3 3 2 3 +2 60

28 Andrus Notton 3 3 5 3 2 6 3 3 3 4 2 5 5 3 3 3 2 3 +3 61

28 Indrek Laidoner 3 2 5 3 6 3 5 4 2 3 3 5 5 3 3 2 2 2 +3 61

30 Jürgen Jupits 4 3 6 3 5 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 4 3 2 3 +4 62

30 Rasmus Raud 5 3 5 4 4 4 3 2 3 3 2 5 5 3 2 4 2 3 +4 62

30 Martin Kängsepp 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 6 4 3 2 3 3 2 +4 62
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

33 Artur Kütt 5 3 5 3 3 4 3 2 3 4 4 5 4 3 2 4 3 3 +5 63

33 Markko Matsik 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 +5 63

35 Raido Kängsepp 4 3 5 2 4 5 4 3 4 3 3 5 5 3 2 3 3 3 +6 64

36 Siim Birk 6 4 5 2 4 4 4 3 3 3 2 5 6 3 3 4 3 2 +8 66

37 Janar Tamm 6 4 5 3 3 6 3 4 3 4 4 6 4 4 2 3 2 3 +11 69

38 Juhani Konks 5 3 6 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 3 4 2 3 3 +12 70

38 Tiit Laur Randlaine 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 6 4 4 3 3 2 3 +12 70

40 Priit Evert 8 7 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 +72 130

Naised

1 Maris Perendi 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 2 2 4 3 5 4 3 2 2 3 3 0 58

2 Maria Liivamägi 6 3 5 4 2 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 3 3 5 3 +17 75

3 Tiina Kängsepp 6 3 6 3 5 5 4 4 3 4 3 8 5 4 3 4 2 4 +18 76

3 Keiu Peetsalu 4 4 6 3 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 7 6 4 2 4 2 3 +18 76

5 Reili Kaber 6 4 7 3 4 4 5 3 5 4 5 7 7 4 3 4 3 3 +23 81

Meesveteranid

1 Urmas Jäe 4 3 4 3 2 4 4 2 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 +1 59

2 Mihhail Zestjakov 4 3 6 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 2 3 3 2 +4 62

3 Teet Saaberg 4 3 6 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 +7 65

3 Andrus kängsepp 5 4 5 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 2 4 3 3 +7 65

5 Almer Kängsepp 5 5 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 6 5 4 3 4 3 3 +15 73

6 Patrick Dupuis 6 5 5 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 6 5 4 3 4 3 3 +18 76

Meesjuuniorid

1 Rasmus Hulkko 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 6 4 3 2 4 3 4 +7 65
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 58

Avg 4.5 3.2 4.9 2.9 3.4 3.7 3.5 2.9 3.3 3.3 3 5.1 4.4 3.1 2.6 3.3 2.6 2.8 62.6

Difficulty 14 8 17 5 12 16 15 4 11 10 6 18 13 7 1 9 2 3 4.6

Birdie -1 6 6 3 18 5 1 3 20 8 8 14 1 7 8 28 7 27 16 186 20%

Par 0 24 35 16 26 28 25 27 19 27 26 27 15 28 32 20 26 23 33 457 49%

Bogey 1 15 8 22 7 14 17 17 12 13 13 8 21 11 11 3 16 2 210 22%

Double Bogey 2 6 2 8 3 6 4 3 4 2 11 3 2 1 55 6%

Triple Bogey 3 2 1 2 2 2 9 1%

Other >3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 19 2%
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